VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

EL SEGUNDO

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

10,868 BALLOTS CAST 2,373 VOTE CAST %

7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 14

21.83

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

508
44

46

140
120
909
342




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

HERMOSA BEACH

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

13,086 BALLOTS CAST 2,812 VOTE CAST %

9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 18

21. 49

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

12
213

446
752
54
14

96

112
201
474
402




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11
LOM TA

REG STERED VOTERS 10,608 BALLOTS CAST 1,907 VOTE CAST % 17.98

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N DEM 17
M KE G N REP 127
KATHERI NE PI LOT NP 6
MATTHEW ROOZEE NP 3
MARI A E MONTANO PF 12
PATRI CK BOBKO REP 51
DEBRA BOVEN DEM 287
STEPHEN EI SELE REP 24
DANI EL H ADLER DEM 8
GEORGE NEWBERRY REP 12
STEVE COLLETT LI B 22
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS NP 7
M KE W\EBB REP 110
MARCY W NOGRAD DEM 123
CRAI G HUEY REP 633
JANI CE HAHN DEM 448

LOS ANGELES COW GBM TR 5
LYDIA A GUTI ERREZ NP 793
SCOTT SVONKI N NP 744




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

LOS ANCELES

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

143,

074 BALLOTS CAST 22,458 VOTE CAST %
135 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 267

15.70

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

LOS ANGELES COW GBM TR 5

LYDI A A GUTI ERREZ
SCOTT SVONKI N

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

NP
NP

146
880
52

66
179
463
4,794
213
145
94
259
37
891
3,263
2,995
7,726

8, 663
9,702




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

PAGE

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11
LOS ANCELES 5TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 5,147 BALLOTS CAST 843 VOTE CAST % 16. 38

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 9

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

LOS ANGELES COW GBM TR 5

LYDI A A GUTI ERREZ
SCOTT SVONKI N

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

NP
NP

N
= w
NWNOIOFRORMARRFELNO

N
D

149
102
255

265
424




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11
LOS ANCELES 11TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 72,937 BALLOTS CAST 11,934 VOTE CAST % 16.36

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 69 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 137

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N DEM 87
M KE G N REP 495
KATHERI NE PI LOT NP 22
MATTHEW ROOZEE NP 33
MARI A E MONTANO PF 71
PATRI CK BOBKO REP 250
DEBRA BOVEN DEM 3, 460
STEPHEN EI SELE REP 120
DANI EL H ADLER DEM 91
GEORGE NEWBERRY REP 41
STEVE COLLETT LI B 160
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS NP 15
M KE W\EBB REP 366
MARCY W NOGRAD DEM 2,304
CRAI G HUEY REP 1, 266
JANI CE HAHN DEM 3,026

LOS ANGELES COW GBM TR 5
LYDIA A GUTI ERREZ NP 4,128
SCOTT SVONKI N NP 5,261




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

LOS ANCELES

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

15TH COUNCI L

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

64,990 BALLOTS CAST 9,681 VOTE CAST %

61 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 121

14.90

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

LOS ANGELES COW GBM TR 5

LYDI A A GUTI ERREZ
SCOTT SVONKI N

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

NP
NP

50
353
29

32
104
204
1,123
85

49

51

86

20
501
810
1,627
4,445

4,270
4,017




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE
JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11
MANHATTAN BEACH

REG STERED VOTERS 23,808 BALLOTS CAST 5,687 VOIE CAST % 23.89
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 15 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 30

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N DEM 12
M KE G N REP 522
KATHERI NE PI LOT NP 4
MATTHEW ROOZEE NP 9
MARI A E MONTANO PF 5
PATRI CK BOBKO REP 312
DEBRA BOVEN DEM 1,521
STEPHEN EI SELE REP 107
DANI EL H ADLER DEM 46
GEORGE NEWBERRY REP 23
STEVE COLLETT LI B 91
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS NP 7
M KE W\EBB REP 390
MARCY W NOGRAD DEM 324
CRAI G HUEY REP 1,411

JANI CE HAHN DEM 872




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

REDONDO BEACH

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

PAGE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

40, 385 BALLOTS CAST 8,144 VOTE CAST %

24 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 48

20. 17

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

1,526
11

14

27
286
1,771
86

40

16
150

731
558
1,545
1, 285




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34
JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

REDONDO BEACH

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11
1ST COUNCI L

PAGE

10

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

6,745 BALLOTS CAST 1,504 VOTE CAST % 22.30

4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

8

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

329
24

26

225
108
238
231




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

PAGE

11

REDONDO BEACH 2ND COUNCI L
REG STERED VOTERS 9,592 BALLOTS CAST 2,084 VOIE CAST % 21.73
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

483
15
11

36

171
166
368
346




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

PAGE

12

REDONDO BEACH 3RD COUNCI L
REG STERED VOTERS 8,695 BALLOTS CAST 1,746 VOTE CAST % 20.08
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

323
12

41

131
112
360
254




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34
JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

REDONDO BEACH

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11
4TH COUNCI L

PAGE

13

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

6,684 BALLOTS CAST 1,158 VOTE CAST % 17.32

4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

8

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

254
18

22

96
74
237
169




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

PAGE

14

REDONDO BEACH 5TH COUNCI L
REG STERED VOTERS 8,669 BALLOTS CAST 1,652 VOTE CAST % 19.06
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

10
280

71
382
17

25

108

98
342
285




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

TORRANCE

PAGE

15

REG STERED VOTERS 80, 653 BALLOTS CAST 18,272 VOTE CAST %
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 52 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 103

22.66

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N DEM 86
M KE G N REP 1, 480
KATHERI NE PI LOT NP 33
MATTHEW ROOZEE NP 46
MARI A E MONTANO PF 63
PATRI CK BOBKO REP 603
DEBRA BOVEN DEM 3,339
STEPHEN EI SELE REP 218
DANI EL H ADLER DEM 78
GEORGE NEWBERRY REP 59
STEVE COLLETT LI B 190
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS NP 30
M KE W\EBB REP 1, 397
MARCY W NOGRAD DEM 1, 069
CRAI G HUEY REP 5,712

JANI CE HAHN DEM 3,700




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS

UNI NCORPORATED

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

PAGE

16

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

22,750 BALLOTS CAST 2,488 VOTE CAST %

13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 26

10.94

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

LOS ANGELES COW GBM TR 5

LYDI A A GUTI ERREZ
SCOTT SVONKI N

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

NP
NP

16
125

21
51
433
41
22
16
40
15
122
247
425
862

863
882




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

UNI NCORPORATED

DEL Al RE

PAGE

17

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

22 BALLOTS CAST 8 VOTE CAST % 36. 36
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

WNORFrRPOOOOOFrRORrROOO0OO




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

UNI NCORPORATED

LA RAMBLA

PAGE

18

REG STERED VOTERS

967 BALLOTS CAST 117 VOTE CAST % 12.10

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2
36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N DEM 1
M KE G N REP 7
KATHERI NE PI LOT NP 1
MATTHEW ROOZEE NP 0
MARI A E MONTANO PF 0
PATRI CK BOBKO REP 2
DEBRA BOVEN DEM 10
STEPHEN EI SELE REP 2
DANI EL H ADLER DEM 0
GEORGE NEWBERRY REP 3
STEVE COLLETT LI B 2
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS NP 0
M KE W\EBB REP 5
MARCY W NOGRAD DEM 21
CRAI G HUEY REP 19
JANI CE HAHN DEM 42
LOS ANGELES COW GBM TR 5

LYDIA A GUTI ERREZ NP 53
SCOTT SVONKI N NP 44




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 19
JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11
UNI NCORPORATED LENNOX
REG STERED VOTERS 5,809 BALLOTS CAST 304 VOTE CAST % 5.23
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N DEM 3

M KE G N REP 10

KATHERI NE PI LOT NP 2

MATTHEW ROOZEE NP 2

MARI A E MONTANO PF 5

PATRI CK BOBKO REP 4

DEBRA BOVEN DEM 51

STEPHEN EI SELE REP 1

DANI EL H ADLER DEM 1

GEORGE NEWBERRY REP 0

STEVE COLLETT LI B 0

M CHAEL T CHAMNESS NP 2

M KE W\EBB REP 14

MARCY W NOGRAD DEM 33

CRAI G HUEY REP 26

JANI CE HAHN DEM 144




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

UNI NCORPORATED

PAGE

20

REG STERED VOTERS

JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11
MARI NA DEL REY
5,434 BALLOTS CAST 638 VOTE CAST % 11.74
2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N
M KE G N

KATHERI NE PI LOT
MATTHEW ROOZEE
MARI A E MONTANO
PATRI CK BOBKO
DEBRA BOVEN
STEPHEN EI SELE
DANI EL H ADLER
GEORGE NEWBERRY
STEVE COLLETT
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS
M KE W\EBB

MARCY W NOGRAD
CRAI G HUEY

JANI CE HAHN

LOS ANGELES COW GBM TR 5

LYDI A A GUTI ERREZ
SCOTT SVONKI N

DEM
REP
NP

NP

PF

REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
LI B
NP

REP
DEM
REP
DEM

NP
NP

168
22

21

26
89
77
149

237
236




VB66RD RUN 05/20/11 13: 34 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
JOB 1110 CD 36 SPECI AL PRI MARY & CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 05/17/11 CLOSE 05/02/11

UNI NCORPORATED

VEST CARSON

PAGE

21

REG STERED VOTERS

10,518 BALLOTS CAST 1,421 VOTE CAST % 13.51

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10
36TH U. S. REPRESENTATI VE

LORAI NE GOODW N DEM 7
M KE G N REP 77
KATHERI NE PI LOT NP 2
MATTHEW ROOZEE NP 3
MARI A E MONTANO PF 13
PATRI CK BOBKO REP 24
DEBRA BOVEN DEM 203
STEPHEN EI SELE REP 16
DANI EL H ADLER DEM 12
GEORGE NEWBERRY REP 10
STEVE COLLETT LI B 17
M CHAEL T CHAMNESS NP 10
M KE W\EBB REP 76
MARCY W NOGRAD DEM 104
CRAI G HUEY REP 301
JANI CE HAHN DEM 524
LOS ANGELES COW GBM TR 5

LYDIA A GUTI ERREZ NP 573
SCOTT SVONKI N NP 602




